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

F-Privately Maint.

G-Cul-De-Sac

H-Dead End

I-Sidewalk

J-Paper Road

L-Side Entry

M -Insulated

U-Hydro Air

I-Laminate

J-Marble



Other Rm #6

*# Rooms *# Bedrooms *# Full Baths *# Half Baths Master Bath Yes No

Room Name Level Size Room Features 1-Letter Codes for Room Features
(Maximum 6 per room)

A -Full Bath

B-Half Bath

C-Fireplace

D-Wood/Coal Stove

E-Skylight

F-Cathedral Ceilings

G-Ceiling Fans

H-Linen Closet

I-Walk-In Closet

J-Cedar Closet

K-Hard Wood Floor

L-Ceramic Tile Floor

M -Wall to Wall Carpet

N-Bay/Bow Windows

O-Dining Area

P-Balcony/Deck

Q-Interior Balcony

R-Hot Tub/Spa

S-Steam/Sauna

T-Pantry

U-Granite/Solid Counters

Other Room Name 3-Letter Codes
APT-Accessory Apt.

BTH-Bathroom

BED-Bedroom

DEN-Den

EXC-Exercise Room

FOY-Foyer

GRM-Game Room

LAW-Inlaw Apt.

KIT-Kitchen

LIB-Library

LOF-Loft

MED-Media Room

MUD-Mud Room

OFC-Office

PLY-Play Room

SUN-Sunroom

WRK-Workshop

OTH-Other

(Use codes at right)

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom #2
Bedroom #3
Bedroom #4
Bedroom #5
Bathroom #1

Bathroom #2
Bathroom #3

X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X
X

Laundry X

Other Rm #1 X

Other Rm #2 X

Other Rm #3 X

Other Rm #4 X

Other Rm #5 X
X

Other Rooms (Use codes at right for Other Room Names)

X

X
X

*Lead Paint (Max. of 2) A -Yes B-No C-Certified Treated D-Unknown

Adult Community
Yes No

UFFI
Unknown

Warranty Available
Yes No

*Seller Disclosure Declaration
Yes No

*Sub-Agent Compensation *Buyer’s Agent Compensation *Facilitator Compensation

Disclosures

Exclusions

Remarks

Firm Remarks

Team Member ID

As stated in the Rules & Regulations Sec 1.0 (e), no broker, agent or agency may be named, identified, nor may any web, e-mail or voicemail address or other personal
form of identification be included, in any section or field of any Property Data Form, except only in “Firm Remarks”, “Team Member” & “Special Showing Instructions”.
Also, no Seller may be identified in any section or field of any Property Data Form.

**REMINDER**

(Max. 60 characters)

(Max. 60 characters)

(Max. 500 characters)

(Max. 60 characters)

SF Listing Input Form, Page 4

*Tip* - Enter your team member’s AGENT ID in the TEAM MEMBER ID field and H3MLS will show their full contact
information in any reports.

Yes No

GRT-Great Room

Revised 07/01/2005




